
 

 

DELEGAZIONE  PROVINCIALE DI VICENZA 
STAGIONE SPORTIVA 2016/2017 

 
SECONDA CATEGORIA 

 
CLASSIFICA al termine del campionato 

  
 
GIRONE  E 
*==============================================================================* 
|     Societa'                    Punti | PG | PV | PN | PP | RF | RS | DR |Pen| 
|                                       |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |   | 
*---------------------------------------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|---* 
|  1 A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA GRISIGNANO   72 | 30 | 22 |  6 |  2 | 58 | 16 | 42 | 0 | 
|  2 A.C.  BERTON BOLZANO VICENTINO  66 | 30 | 19 |  9 |  2 | 62 | 31 | 31 | 0 | 
|  3 A.C.  QUINTO VICENTINO          53 | 30 | 17 |  2 | 11 | 45 | 42 |  3 | 0 | 
|  4 A.S.D.REAL S.ZENO               50 | 30 | 14 |  8 |  8 | 56 | 36 | 20 | 0 | 
|  5 A.S.D.JUNIOR MONTICELLO         50 | 30 | 14 |  8 |  8 | 53 | 33 | 20 | 0 | 
|  6 U.S.D.MADDALENE THI VI          48 | 30 | 14 |  6 | 10 | 52 | 43 |  9 | 0 | 
|  7 A.S.D.S.LAZZARO SERENISSIMA     45 | 30 | 13 |  6 | 11 | 58 | 46 | 12 | 0 | 
|  8 G.S.D.S.PAOLO                   45 | 30 | 13 |  6 | 11 | 46 | 42 |  4 | 0 | 
|  9 G.S.  MONTECCHIO S.PIETRO       38 | 30 | 10 |  8 | 12 | 46 | 42 |  4 | 0 | 
| 10       DUEVILLE CALCIO A.S.D.    38 | 30 | 11 |  5 | 14 | 39 | 42 |  3-| 0 | 
| 11 A.S.D.GRUMOLO                   38 | 30 | 10 |  8 | 12 | 46 | 54 |  8-| 0 | 
| 12 A.C.  SAN VITALE 1995           37 | 30 | 10 |  7 | 13 | 43 | 51 |  8-| 0 | 
| 13 A.S.D.SAN FRANCESCO ARISTON     34 | 30 |  9 |  7 | 14 | 42 | 51 |  9-| 0 | 
| 14 A.S.D.CALCIONOVOLEDO VILLAVERLA 30 | 30 |  8 |  6 | 16 | 45 | 64 | 19-| 0 | 
| 15 A.S.D.STANGA                    15 | 30 |  3 |  6 | 21 | 37 | 81 | 44-| 0 | 
| 16 A.S.D.CRESOLE 80                 9 | 30 |  1 |  6 | 23 | 25 | 79 | 54-| 0 | 
*------------ * = FUORI CLASSIFICA  -------------------------------------------* 
 
GIRONE  F 
*==============================================================================* 
|     Societa'                    Punti | PG | PV | PN | PP | RF | RS | DR |Pen| 
|                                       |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |   | 
*---------------------------------------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|---* 
|  1 A.S.D.SILVA 1950                67 | 30 | 21 |  4 |  5 | 50 | 29 | 21 | 0 | 
|  2 U.S.D.MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO     65 | 30 | 20 |  5 |  5 | 70 | 25 | 45 | 0 | 
|  3 A.C.D.CENTRO STAND STOCCAREDDO  63 | 30 | 19 |  6 |  5 | 71 | 39 | 32 | 0 | 
|  4 U.S.D.PETRA MALO                56 | 30 | 16 |  8 |  6 | 51 | 29 | 22 | 0 | 
|  5 A.S.D.LAKOTA PERLENA            45 | 30 | 13 |  6 | 11 | 54 | 43 | 11 | 0 | 
|  6 A.C.  GIAVENALE A.S.D.          44 | 30 | 12 |  8 | 10 | 42 | 38 |  4 | 0 | 
|  7 A.S.D.ROZZAMPIA                 44 | 30 | 13 |  5 | 12 | 50 | 50 |  0 | 0 | 
|  8 A.C.D.MOLINA                    37 | 30 |  9 | 10 | 11 | 32 | 37 |  5-| 0 | 
|  9 A.S.D.SAN QUIRICO               36 | 30 |  9 |  9 | 12 | 45 | 47 |  2-| 0 | 
| 10 A.S.D.AZZURRA MAGLIO            36 | 30 |  8 | 12 | 10 | 39 | 45 |  6-| 0 | 
| 11 U.S.  ALTO ASTICO COGOLLO SSDRL 35 | 30 |  7 | 14 |  9 | 33 | 31 |  2 | 0 | 
| 12 A.S.  VALLI                     32 | 30 |  7 | 11 | 12 | 29 | 41 | 12-| 0 | 
| 13 A.S.D.ISOLA CASTELNOVO          32 | 30 |  7 | 11 | 12 | 36 | 56 | 20-| 0 | 
| 14 U.S.C.S.TOMIO A.S.D.            28 | 30 |  8 |  4 | 18 | 36 | 60 | 24-| 0 | 
| 15 U.S.D.ORSIANA                   25 | 30 |  5 | 10 | 15 | 37 | 50 | 13-| 0 | 
| 16 A.C.  VALDASTICO                12 | 30 |  3 |  3 | 24 | 24 | 79 | 55-| 0 | 
*------------ * = FUORI CLASSIFICA  -------------------------------------------* 
 
 
 
 
 
 



GRADUATORIA COPPA DISCIPLINA 
                          TOTALE PUNTI   SOCIETA DIRIGENTI   TECNICI CALCIATORI 
 JUNIOR MONTICELLO          E    13,75                          1,15      12,60 
 MONTECCHIO S.PIETRO        E    13,80                                    13,80 
 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO      F    13,95                                    13,95 
 BERTON BOLZANO VICENTINO   E    14,80                          1,15      13,65 
 REAL S.ZENO                E    14,85                                    14,85 
 SAN FRANCESCO ARISTON      E    14,85                                    14,85 
 ALTO ASTICO COGOLLO SSDRL  F    15,40                          1,15      14,25 
 VALDASTICO                 F    15,60                                    15,60 
 PETRA MALO                 F    16,20      2,00      4,00                10,20 
 SAN VITALE 1995            E    16,75                4,00                12,75 
 GIAVENALE A.S.D.           F    17,15                4,00      1,15      12,00 
 SAN QUIRICO                F    18,45      1,00                2,30      15,15 
 DUEVILLE CALCIO A.S.D.     E    19,85                4,00      1,15      14,70 
 S.PAOLO                    E    20,05      1,00                          19,05 
 CALCIONOVOLEDO VILLAVERLA  E    20,45                          2,30      18,15 
 VALLI                      F    21,05                4,00      1,15      15,90 
 ISOLA CASTELNOVO           F    22,00                4,00      3,45      14,55 
 MADDALENE THI VI           E    22,10      2,00      4,00      2,30      13,80 
 CRESOLE 80                 E    22,45                          1,15      21,30 
 QUINTO VICENTINO           E    23,50      1,00                3,00      19,50 
 STANGA                     E    24,05      2,00                3,00      19,05 
 LAKOTA PERLENA             F    25,55                8,00                17,55 
 S.TOMIO A.S.D.             F    26,50                4,00                22,50 
 SILVA 1950                 F    28,00      3,00      4,00                21,00 
 POLISPORTIVA GRISIGNANO    E    29,45               12,00      2,30      15,15 
 MOLINA                     F    30,05      2,00      8,00      1,15      18,90 
 GRUMOLO                    E    33,65      2,00                          31,65 
 ROZZAMPIA                  F    33,75      3,00                          30,75 
 ORSIANA                    F    35,30      6,00      8,00                21,30 
 AZZURRA MAGLIO             F    38,15               20,00                18,15 
 CENTRO STAND STOCCAREDDO   F    41,95      2,00     20,00                19,95 
 S.LAZZARO SERENISSIMA      E    45,70      4,00     24,00                17,70 


